0033914
0064704
0081371
0101856
0104949
0198232
0217944
0235574
0255909
0260422
0283257
0283610
0296139
0296519
0316937
0349961
0645521
0694657
0717669
0724192
0770470
0798451
0882415
0919307
0941637

List of high performing companies for the 2" quarter, 2025

Tsakos Shipping And Trading SA

Byzantine Maritime Corp

Neda Maritime Agency Co Ltd

Navigation Maritime Bulgare JSC
Anglo-Eastern Tanker Management (Hong Kong) Ltd
Daiwa Kisen Co Ltd (Daiwa Kisen KK)
Hapag-Lloyd AG

Kitaura Kaiun KK

'K Line RoRo Bulk Ship Management Co Ltd
Osaka Asahi Kaiun Co Ltd (Osaka Asahi Marine Transportation Co Ltd)
NS United Kaiun Kaisha Ltd

Shoei Kisen Kaisha Ltd (Shoei Kisen KK)
Toda Ship Co Ltd (Toda Kisen KK)

Toko Kaiun Kaisha Ltd

d’Amico Societa di Navigazione SpA

Glory Navigation Co Ltd

Inui Global Logistics Co Ltd (Inui Kisen KK)
MOL Ship Management Co Ltd (MOLSHIP)
Hong Kong Ming Wah Shipping Co Ltd
Chugoku Sougyo Co Ltd

Pan Continental Shipping Co Ltd
Goldenport Shipmanagement Ltd

Formosa Plastics Marine Corp (FPMC)
Sansho Kaiun Co Ltd

Hayama Shipping Ltd (Hayama Senpaku KK)

Greece

Greece

Greece

Bulgaria

Hong Kong, China
Japan

Germany

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Italy

Taiwan, China
Japan

Japan

Hong Kong, China
Japan

Korea, Republic of
Greece

Taiwan, China
Japan

Japan



0979251
1043989
1070250
1138807
1204098
1314037
1335815
1393349
1418224
1474936
1475280
1509526
1520088
1540341
1546779
1562592
1578540
1595534
1618912
1626767
1627986
1644009
1677771
1708734
1724178
1866320
1966806

MMS Co Ltd

Jiangsu Ocean Shipping Co Ltd (JOSCO)

Shanghai Jinjiang Shipping (Group) Co Ltd

KSS Line Ltd

Wilhelmsen Ship Management (Norway) AS

MTM Ship Management Pte Ltd

Hong Kong Ming Wah Ship Management Co Ltd
Nanjing Ocean Shipping Co Ltd

International Tanker Management Ltd

Charterwell Maritime SA

Shell International Trading And Shipping Co Ltd (STASCO)
Maran Tankers Management Inc

Wan Hai Lines Ltd

Shenzhen Ocean Shipping Co Ltd (COSCO SHENZHEN)
Stamco Ship Management Co Ltd

COSCO Shipping (Xiamen) Co Ltd

Nanjing Tanker Corp

VLK Traders (S) Pte Ltd

Shinline Sdn Bhd

Ningbo Ocean Shipping Co Ltd

PACC Ship Managers Pte Ltd

Fairmont Shipping (Canada) Ltd

Anglo-Eastern Shipmanagement (Singapore) Pte Ltd
Bahri Ship Management DMCC

Wan Hai Lines (Singapore) Pte Ltd

LSCSIA

Maran Dry Management Inc

Japan

China

China

Korea, Republic of
Norway
Singapore

Hong Kong, China
China

United Arab Emirates
Greece

United Kingdom
Greece

Taiwan, China
China

Greece

China

China

Singapore
Malaysia

China

Singapore

Canada
Singapore

United Arab Emirates
Singapore

Latvia

Greece



4090777
4157892
5011009
5034289
5077381
5088399
5104797
5113282
5146431
5177178
5193283
5193805
5197683
5203250
5204519
5214719
5261954
5281268
5332992
5356321
5370149
5375992
5402180
5404929
5456635
5457620
5481925

Maran Gas Maritime Inc

Nanjing Shenghang Shipping Co Ltd

Aulac Corp (Cong Ty Co Phan Au Lac)

MISC Shipmanagement (S) Pte Ltd

JOSCO Yuansheng Shipping Management Co Ltd
SDSC Ship Management Co Ltd

COSCO Shipping Specialized Carriers Co Ltd
Shanghai Ming Wah Shipping Co Ltd

Shanghai Dingheng Shipping Technology Co Ltd
Sinotrans Container Lines Co Ltd

Shanghai Ocean Shipping Co Ltd

Tianjin Southwest Maritime Ltd

Zhejiang Shipping Group Co Ltd

Guangdong Yudean Shipping Co Ltd

TM Shipmanagement Co Ltd

Bernhard Schulte Shipmanagement (China) Co Ltd
MOL Ship Management (Singapore) Pte Ltd
d’Amico Ship Management Srl

Dongzhan Shipping Co Ltd

NCL (Bahamas) Ltd

SM Management Co Ltd

Holland America Line NV

TIM Ship Management Co Ltd

Yangtze Navigation (Hong Kong) Co Ltd

Lizstar (Singapore) Pte Ltd

CPN Frontier (Shanghai) Co Ltd

K" Line Ship Management (Singapore) Pte Ltd

Greece

China

Vietnam

Singapore

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

Korea, Republic of

China

Singapore

Italy

China

United States of America
Korea, Republic of
United States of America
Thailand

China

Singapore

China, People's Republic of
Singapore



5527921
5549522
5553502
5559581
5562457
5563265
5634079
5676362
5709115
5757212
5762592
5773901
5801998
5865512
5870019
5887220
5897756
5900552
5903614
5912498
5926452
5936683
5946751
5959460
5976043
5993395
6028950

Swire Shipping Pte Ltd

Raffles Technical Services Pte Ltd

Navios Tankers Management Inc

SITC Shipping Management (Shanghai) Co Ltd

Scorpio Marine Management (India) Pvt Ltd

KTM Shipping Co Ltd

Dorval Ship Management KK

Synergy Denmark A/S

Island View Shipping Services, a Division of Island View Ship Management Pte Ltd
Eastern Pacific Shipping (UK) Ltd

Wallem Shipmanagement Singapore Pte Ltd

Toei Korea Ltd

Sealynx Shipmanagement Inc

Hartmann Gas Carriers Germany GmbH And Co KG
Victoria Ship Management Inc

U-Ming Marine (Xiamen) International Ship Management Co Ltd
SUN Ship Management (D) Ltd

Qilu Ship Management Co Ltd

Fantasea Ship Management Pte Ltd

COSCO Shipping Energy Transportation Co Ltd

COSCO Shipping Bulk Co Ltd

Hong Kong Haichang Holdings Group Ltd
M/Maritime Corp

Taikun Shipping Co Ltd

Tianjin Shun Xin Yuan Shipping Co Ltd

Anglo Ardmore Ship Management Ltd

Anglo-Eastern Tanker Management (Singapore) Pte Ltd

Singapore
Singapore

Greece

China

India

Korea, Republic of
Japan

Denmark
Singapore

United Kingdom
Singapore

Korea, Republic of
Philippines
Germany

Japan

China

United Arab Emirates
Hong Kong, China
Singapore

China

China

China

Greece

Korea, Republic of
China

Hong Kong, China
Singapore



6050193 Aglaia Sea Transport Inc Philippines
6050715 Abu Dhabi Marine Operations And Services Company LLC (ADNOC Logistics And Services) United Arab Emirates
6059872 Shandong Fleet Management Ltd Hong Kong, China
6063336 JW Shipping Co Ltd Korea, Republic of
6071296 Hoegh Autoliners Management AS Norway

6091771 Alberta Shipmanagement Ltd Greece

6146902 Kaiyi Ship Management Co Ltd China

6264452 Shanghai Yingkai Shipping Co Ltd China

6271128 DY SMC Co Ltd Korea, Republic of
6350563 COSCO Shipping Specialized Carriers (Southeast Asia) Pte Ltd Singapore
6368083 Shoei Ship Management Pte Ltd Singapore
6369974 Shanghai ASL Shipmanagement Co Ltd China



